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M G ma|| T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>
Fw: Paul Dulberg v. Kelly Baudin, et al. - Appellate Docket No. 1-23-1142 [IWOV-
Active.FID1734930]

1 message

Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com> Thu, Jan 4, 2024 at 3:24 PM

To: Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net>, Paul Dulberg <pdulberg@icloud.com>, T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

From: Smith, Jackie <JYSmith@amundsendavislaw.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 2:33 PM

To: Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>; 'jnboeder@tribler.com’
<jnboeder@tribler.com>; 'docket@tribler.com' <docket@tribler.com>; 'George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com'
<George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com>; 'Jason.Jochum@]lewisbrisbois.com'
<Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com>

Cc: Anto, Christine <CAnto@amundsendavislaw.com>; Resis, Michael <MResis@amundsendavislaw.com>
Subject: Paul Dulberg v. Kelly Baudin, et al. - Appellate Docket No. 1-23-1142 [IWOV-Active.FID1734930]

Attached please find a file stamped copy of Allstate’s Response to Appellants’ Motion to Consolidate Appeals filed in
the First District Appellate Court on January 4, 2024. Thank you.

Jacqueline Y. Smith

AD Mentor and Legal Assistant to Michael Resis, Ellen L. Green, and Mari Ann Novy.

Jacqueline Y. Smith

Direct: 312.894.3301 AM U N DSE N
jysmith@amundsendavislaw.com DAV I S

150 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 3300,
Chicago, lllinois 60601

Please note the changes to our email domain and website address.

This message is intended only for the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is attorney work product, privileged, confidential
and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination,
distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone and

return the original message to us at the above address via email or the United States Postal Service. Thank you
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